
Calendar of Youth Events 

Keep and put on your refrigerator 

St. Richard Youth G.L.O.W. Events  

(Go Light our World) 

All events are Sunday evenings 5:30-8, unless otherwise stated 

This year we will be focusing on Life and Prayer 

Sun, Sept 24-First GLOW night  

Sun, Oct 1-NET team retreat with Holy Trinity  

 Theme: Identify, In His Image 

 Noon till 5:30, leave after 10:30am at St. Richard 

Oct 7-Nov 5-Baby Bottle Campaign for Heartbeat of Toledo 

Sun, Oct 15-Glow night 

Mon Oct 16-registration deadline for CHWC (with $90 deposit) 

Sun, Nov 5-Glow night 6:30-9pm 

Sun, Nov 19 –Glow night 

Wed, Nov 22 (Wed before thanksgiving)-Service Day 

 Time  still TBD 

Sun, Dec 3-Glow Night 

 Put up Christmas decorations outside 

Sat, Dec 9-Foster Christmas Party (details still TBD) 

Sun, Dec 17-Christmas Party (details still TBD) 

T.E.C. (Teens Encounter Christ) Retreats 

Dates for 2017-20178 

# 436 Guys January 27-29, 2018 

# 437 Girls February 17-19, 2018 

#438 Guys February 24-26, 2018 

#439 Girls March 10-12, 2018 

#440 Guys March 17-19, 2018 

#441 Girls April 7-9, 2018 



8th Grade Confirmation Formation 

~*Sessions are from 4pm to 6pm in PLC & are mandatory*~ 

Session 1 (September 13)—The Prayer Process 

Session 2 (October 11)— The Bible 

 Session 3 (November 8)— The Eucharist 


